
  
11/09/2023 Page 1

Route Summary
 

   
203  AM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 7:42 AM 998 PLATTE FALLS RD - BUS BARN NORTH
2 7:58 AM 8705 NW HILLVIEW ROAD CIR
3 8:02 AM 8735 NW BAKER RD CIR
4 8:08 AM 9630 NW BAKER RD
5 8:10 AM 9450 NW MOORE RD
6 8:11 AM 9120/9125/9145 NW MOORE RD
7 8:15 AM 9825 NW HILLSBORO RD
8 8:16 AM 9850 NW HILLSBORO RD
9 8:24 AM NW 133RD ST & N SILVERRIDGE DR
10 8:25 AM NW 133RD ST & N SILVER RIDGE DR BY THE ISLAND
11 8:26 AM N COPPER RIDGE DR & N SHADOW BROOKE CT
12 8:27 AM N COPPER RIDGE DR & NW 132ND TERR
13 8:32 AM COMPASS (PCEC)     

   
203  PM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 3:55 PM COMPASS (PCEC)
2 4:01 PM N 133RD ST & N SILVERRIDGE DR
3 4:03 PM N COPPER RIDGE DR & NW 132ND TERR
4 4:05 PM N SILVER RIDGE DR & N SHADOW BROOKE CT
5 4:07 PM N SILVERRIDGE DR BY THE ISLAND
6 4:17 PM 9380 NW HIGHWAY N
7 4:23 PM 8705 NW HILLVIEW ROAD CIR
8 4:28 PM 8735 NW BAKER ROAD CIR
9 4:38 PM 9630 NW BAKER RD
10 4:40 PM 9450 NW MOORE RD
11 4:43 PM 9120/9125/9145 NW MOORE RD
12 4:49 PM 9825 NW HILLSBORO RD
13 4:50 PM 9850 NW HILLSBORO RD
14 5:00 PM 998 PLATTE FALLS RD - BUS BARN NORTH     


